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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 14 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
20.10.2018 - 11:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 PK ZVEZDA KRANJ 31.69 738 Q
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.23 640 Q
3. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PFM 35.11 542 Q
4. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 36.61 478 Q
5. GAJIK, Marija 02 Pk Beta Sharks 37.46 446 Q
6. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 PK MLADOST 37.93 430 Q
7. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Pk Beta Sharks 39.97 367 Q
8. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 La Kolubara 41.92 318 Q
9. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 PFM 42.37 308 Q

10. OPREA, Ana Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 43.31 289 R
11. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK KARPOS 44.55 265 R
12. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 44.64 264
13. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Pk Beta Sharks 45.23 253
14. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 45.37 251
15. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Pk Beta Sharks 45.39 251
16. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Pk Beta Sharks 45.79 244
17. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 PK MLADOST 45.82 244
18. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Pk Beta Sharks 46.43 234
19. GJUKA, Zana 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 47.88 214
20. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Pk Beta Sharks 48.31 208
21. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Pk Delfin 48.69 203
22. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Pk Beta Sharks 50.26 185
23. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 50.86 178
24. STEVSKOVSKA, Ilina 06 AQUA PRO 53.97 149
25. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 SWC Orion 54.71 143
26. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 56.86 127
27. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 PK KARPOS 57.20 125

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PFM 35.11 542 Q
2. GAJIK, Marija 02 Pk Beta Sharks 37.46 446 Q
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 PK MLADOST 37.93 430 Q

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.23 640 Q
2. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 36.61 478 Q
3. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Pk Beta Sharks 39.97 367 Q
4. OPREA, Ana Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 43.31 289 R
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK KARPOS 44.55 265 R
6. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 PK MLADOST 45.82 244
7. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Pk Beta Sharks 50.26 185
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 La Kolubara 41.92 318 Q
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 PFM 42.37 308 Q
3. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Pk Beta Sharks 45.23 253
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 45.37 251
5. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Pk Beta Sharks 45.39 251
6. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Pk Beta Sharks 45.79 244
7. GJUKA, Zana 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 47.88 214
8. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Pk Beta Sharks 48.31 208
9. STEVSKOVSKA, Ilina 06 AQUA PRO 53.97 149

10. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 56.86 127

2008 and younger

1. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 44.64 264
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Pk Beta Sharks 46.43 234
3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Pk Delfin 48.69 203
4. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 50.86 178
5. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 SWC Orion 54.71 143
6. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 PK KARPOS 57.20 125


